Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elie Acheson - (1342151) - Hyde Seal Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.51
1:13.75
1:15.47
1:15.81
1:15.90
1:17.25
1:19.16
1:19.22
1:24.42
1:25.08
1:25.09
1:26.31
1:27.31

1:33.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.51
1:13.75
1:15.90
1:19.22
1:15.47
1:15.81
1:17.25
1:19.16

1:25.09
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

414
393
367
362
361
342
318
317
262
256
256
245
237
196

WA Pts

414
393
361
317
367
362
342
318
256

Round

F
H
H

-n

m I I I I

I I I I T

Round

N

I I T m I I I T

Date

25/01/20
25/01/20
06/04/19
20/01/19
15/11/19
20/01/19
27/10/18
17/09/19
21/01/18
21/07/18
25/09/18
10/03/18
21/01/18
1712117

Date

25/01/20
25/01/20
15/11/19
17/09/19
06/04/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
27/10/18
25/09/18

Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Satellites April Regional Qualifier

Cheshire County Championships 2019
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2019

City of Salford Potential Olympians 2018

SM Club Championships 2019

CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018
Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018
Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3

CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Trafford Borough Network Christmas Cracker

Meet

Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet
SM Club Championships 2019

Satellites April Regional Qualifier
Cheshire County Championships 2019
Cheshire County Championships 2019
City of Salford Potential Olympians 2018

Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018

Venue

Macclesfield LC
Macclesfield LC
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Grand Central Pools
Macclesfield
Broughton
Stockport
Macclesfield
Broughton
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Sale

Venue

Macclesfield LC
Macclesfield LC
Grand Central Pools
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclestfield
Macclesfield
Broughton

Stockport

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Romiley Mari
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Romiley Mari
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Romiley Mari
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:25.03 256 H 21/07/18 City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018 Broughton Stockport Mo 3
1:26.31 245 H 10/03/18 Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3 Macclesfield Romiley Mari 3
1:24.42 262 F 21/01/18 ~ CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2
1:27.31 237 H 21/01/18  CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2
1:33.03 196 H 17/12/17  Trafford Borough Network Christmas Cracker Sale Stockport Mo 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



