Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elie Acheson - (1342151) - Hyde Seal Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.51	414	F	25/01/20	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield LC	Stockport Mo	2
1:13.75	393	Н	25/01/20	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield LC	Stockport Mo	2
1:15.47	367	Н	06/04/19	Satellites April Regional Qualifier	Macclesfield	Romiley Mari	3
1:15.81	362	F	20/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:15.90	361	Н	15/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Stockport Mo	2
1:17.25	342	Н	20/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:19.16	318	Н	27/10/18	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2018	Broughton	Stockport Mo	3
1:19.22	317	Н	17/09/19	SM Club Championships 2019	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:24.42	262	F	21/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:25.03	256	Н	21/07/18	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018	Broughton	Stockport Mo	3
1:25.09	256	Н	25/09/18	Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:26.31	245	Н	10/03/18	Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3	Macclesfield	Romiley Mari	3
1:27.31	237	Н	21/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:33.03	196	Н	17/12/17	Trafford Borough Network Christmas Cracker	Sale	Stockport Mo	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.51	414	F	25/01/20	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield LC	Stockport Mo	2
1:13.75	393	Н	25/01/20	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield LC	Stockport Mo	2
1:15.90	361	Н	15/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Stockport Mo	2
1:19.22	317	Н	17/09/19	SM Club Championships 2019	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:15.47	367	Н	06/04/19	Satellites April Regional Qualifier	Macclesfield	Romiley Mari	3
1:15.81	362	F	20/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:17.25	342	Н	20/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:19.16	318	Н	27/10/18	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2018	Broughton	Stockport Mo	3
1:25.09 pyright 2024	256 1	Н	25/09/18	Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:25.03	256	Н	21/07/18	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018	Broughton	Stockport Mo	3
1:26.31	245	Н	10/03/18	Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3	Macclesfield	Romiley Mari	3
1:24.42	262	F	21/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:27.31	237	Н	21/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:33.03	196	Н	17/12/17	Trafford Borough Network Christmas Cracker	Sale	Stockport Mo	3